GARA » VI Trofeo Citta' di Tortoreto - Memorial 'Paolo lustini'

Atleti arrivati: 239
Atleti iscritti: 265

Distanza percorso: 9900m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos. Pett. Nome atleta

1 2 Adugna Biniyam Senibeta
2 218 Lo Sterzo Pasqualino
3 272 Mincioni Luca Alberto
4 217 Gaspari Alessandro
5 223 Tosti Raniero

6 166 DiBuo' Giampiero

7 34 D'angelo Simone

8 3 Mancini Marcella

9 115 Trasatti Davis

10 249 Finolezzi Alessio

11 240 D'errico Michelangelo
12 65 Carrozzi Edoardo

13 241 Filipponi Maurizio

14 270 Pavoni Larino

15 181 Di Nicola Giovanni

16 26 Andrenacci Gianni

17 216 Di Matteo Marco

18 281 Galieni Simone

19 84 Di Felice Gregorio

20 189 Lesti Lino

21 168 Pacchioli Paolo

22 52 Petrucci Valter

23 108 Marcelli Roberto

24 214 Boscaro Sergio

25 69 Fernicola Francesco
26 202 Di Emidio Adriano

27 66 Catalani Carlo

28 35 De Dominicis Mario
29 54 Sensi Adamo

30 64 Bertoli Michele

31 40 Di Pierdomenico Nicholas
32 92 Quatraccioni Maurizio
33 215 Candeloro Emiliano
34 133 Gabriele Mirko

35 237 Bachetti Spurio Lorenzo

36 184 Franchi Carlo

M/F Anno

< X

=<

< X

=<

< X

<

1988

1977

1972

1975

1968

1972

1989

1971

1979

1985

1979

1969

1961

1972

1982

1976

1981

1994

1979

1969

1979

1970

1986

1962

1963

1979

1978

1968

1980

1993

1996

1969

1972

1975

1964

1971

Cat.
SM

SM40

SM45

SM40

SM50

SM45

SM

SF45

SM40

SM

SM40

SM50

SM55

SM45

SM35

SM40

SM35

SM

SM40

SM50

SM40

SM45

SM

SM55

SM55

SM40

SM40

SM50

SM35

SM

SM

SM50

SM45

SM40

SM55

SM45

N. Cat. Societa

Turismo Podismo

Mara' Avis Marathon
Podistica Avis Alba Adriatica
Mara' Avis Marathon

Mara' Avis Marathon

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Mara' Avis Marathon

Asd I Podisti Di Nemo

P.b.m. Bovisio Masciago
Nuova Pod. Centobuchi

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Nuova Pod. Centobuchi
Nuova Pod. Centobuchi
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Mara' Avis Marathon

Avis Le Grotte

Asd Cologna Spiaggia
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare
Ancaria Running A.s.d.

Asd I Podisti Di Nemo

Mara' Avis Marathon

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Ancaria Running A.s.d.

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Mara' Avis Marathon

Asd Podistica Dell'adriatico
Nuova Pod. Centobuchi

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd

T. totale Velocita

35'03"

37'38"

37'59"

38'02"

38'29"

39'10"

39'26"

39'43"

39'52"

39'56"

40'01"

40'09"

40'19"

40'36"

40'44"

40'54"

41'05"

41'09"

41'10"

41'22"

41'33"

41'54"

41'59"

42'03"

42'12"

42'14"

42'18"

42'23"

42'25"

42'31"

42'32"

42'36"

43'02"

43'07"

43'27"

43'35"

3'32"

3'48"

3'50"

3'50"

3'53"
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4'16"

4'16"

4'17"

4'17"

4'17"

4'18"

420"

4'21"

423"

4'24"

Diff.

2'35"

2!56"

2!59"

3'26"

4'07"

4'23"

4'40"

4'49"

4'53"

4'58"

5'06"

5'16"

5'33"

5'41"

5'51"

6'02"

6'06"

6'07"

6'19"

6'30"

6'51"

6'56"

7'00"

7!09"

7'11"

7'15"

7'20"

7'22"

7'28"

7'29"

7'33"

7!59"

8'04"

824"

8'32"
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Scappucci Salvatore
Di Camillo Fabio
Massucci Tonino
Catalano Dario

Di Porzio Marco
Coccia Massimo
Mariano Barbara
Baronio Simone
Bianconi Alfano
Carosi Giuseppe
Vallese Stefano
Vannucci Valentina
Di Nino Moreno
Laurenzi Walter
Remigi Stefano

De Donatis Giuseppe
Orefice Michele
Ruggeri Diego
Leonini Gabriele
Ricci Gabriele
Zenobi Andrea
Reggi Donato

Di Salvatore Luca
Di Gregorio Pietro
Natali Mirco
Cardinali Michele
Giorgini Luigi
Guidara Edoardo
Giorgi Giampasquale
Costantini Luca

Di Emidio Andrea
Sprecace' Aleandro
Tulli Domenico
Cocomazzi Pasquale
Cameli Maria Cristina
Franchi Fabio
Pompei Leonardo
Pulcini Antonio

Fala' Simone
Grimaldi Pierpaolo

Di Majo Leopoldo
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G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
A.s.d. Tocco Runner

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare
Norciarun 2017

Norciarun 2017

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Asd I Podisti Di Nemo

Avis Ascoli Marathon

Runcard

Asd I Podisti Di Nemo

Asd 'vini Fantini'

Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
Norciarun 2017

Nuova Pod. Centobuchi

Asd I Podisti Di Nemo

Norciarun 2017

Adriatico Team Polisportiva

Avis Ascoli Marathon

Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Runcard

Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Mara' Avis Marathon

Porto 85

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
A.s.d.g.s.martinsicuro

A.p.d. Ecologica 'g’
A.s.d.g.s.martinsicuro

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare
Mara' Avis Marathon

A.p.d. Ecologica 'g'

Runcard

Asd Podistica Dell'adriatico

43'35"
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Giovannozzi Massimo
Di Stefano Franco
Cosenza Fabrizio
Salvatori Antonello
Pezza Stefano
Giansante Virginio
Grotta Gianfranco
Di Donato Paola
Mei Simonetta

Di Serafino Roberto
Buono Francesco
Scaramucci Debora
Maddes Massimo
Episcopo Giorgio
Iacone Barbara
Aloisi Walter
Capecci Sergio
Quaranta Luigi
Cialfi Daniela
D'anesio Antonio
Rongai Massimo
Chiappini Luciano
Ricci Giulio
Gabriele Alessandra
Abbadini Pasqualino
Sforna Giuseppe
Aprile Marco
Lucenti Marco

Di Ottavio Gianni
Palladini Massimo
Fioravanti Antonio
Cerniero Luigi
Onori Gabriele
Dioguardi Rodolfo
Perri Mario

Giudici Roberto
Baldini Fabrizio
Angeloni Patrizia

Di Pietro Gianluca
Di Sabatino Pierluigi

Galieni Silvestro
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G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare
Norciarun 2017

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Podistica Dell'adriatico
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Cologna Spiaggia
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Pol Acli Macerata

Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Asd Podistica Dell'adriatico

Let's Run For Solidarity
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Asd I Podisti Di Nemo
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Adriatico Team Polisportiva

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Adriatico Team Polisportiva

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Adriatico Team Polisportiva

Asd Runners Pescara
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Atl. Avis S.benedetto Del Tr.
Avis Ascoli Marathon

A.s.d. Tocco Runner

Mara' Avis Marathon

Asd Runners Pescara

Asd Lido Delle Rose Roseto
Norciarun 2017

Runcard

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Adriatico Team Polisportiva

Atletica Vita
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12'30"

12'31"

12'34"

12'38"

12'42"

12'43"

12'47"

12'47"

12'48"

12'50"

12'52"

12'56"

13'09"

13'12"

13'15"

13'15"

13'29"

13'34"

13'37"

13'47"

13'51"

13'58"

14'01"

14'05"

14'08"

14'11"

14'15"

14'16"

1424"

14'26"

14'35"

14'39"

14'40"
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138
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80

39
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128
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Tarquini Luigi

Rosini Salvatore
Pacchioli Marcello
Paolini Adriano
Abbadini Vittorio
Antonacci Fabiano
Gabrielli Secondo
Pavone Loredana
Del Papa Franco
Della Figliola Giovanni
Luciani Fabrizio
Ercadio Antonio

Di Bartolomeo Dino
Rapagna' Sandra

Di Stefano Valentina
Figliola Alessandra
Cusano Daniela
Papa Giuseppe
Palandrani Ladimiro
Monsignore Ernesto
Tribuani Pietro
Ferretti Alfonso

Di Domenico Luciano
Gallina Letizia
Armaroli Flavia
Vesperini Luigi
Assogna Adelmo

Di Febo Danilo

Di Filippantonio Piero
Scopolino Bernardo
Paolini Silvio

Cellini Francesco
Angelini Fabio
Maurizi Marcello
Calvarese Gianni

Di Paolo Giuseppe
Tondi Nadia

Coppa Giuseppe
Tassoni Raffaele
Marozzi Carla

Bollini Mario
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Turismo Podismo

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Asd Running Team D' Lu Mont
A.s.d.g.s.martinsicuro

Adriatico Team Polisportiva

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Nuova Pod. Centobuchi

Asd Podistica Dell'adriatico

Asd Podistica Dell'adriatico

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Mi485 Marciatori Desio

Asd G.p. Montorio

Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Ancaria Running A.s.d.

A.p.d. Ecologica 'g'

Asd Podistica Dell'adriatico

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Podistica Avis Deruta

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Atl. Avis S.benedetto Del Tr.

Asd Podistica Dell'adriatico
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Asd Runners Chieti

Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Nuova Pod. Centobuchi

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Ancaria Running A.s.d.

Asd Podistica Dell'adriatico

Asd Lido Delle Rose Roseto
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd

A.p.d. Ecologica 'g'
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14'41"
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14'55"

15'00"
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15'20"
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15'29"

15'31"

15'39"
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15'51"

15'59"
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16'34"
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17'05"
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17'10"

17'18"

17'28"
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142

283

185

150

152

58

268

203

151

222

38

44

238

137

282

250

149

57

116

175

159

196

15

265

162

213

231

251

Remigio Giuseppe
Orsolini Sonia
Ippoliti Mattia
Paoluzzi Virgilio
Pierleoni Alessandro
D'annunzio Ottavio
Costantini Franca

Di Mercurio Andreina
Pompei Ermanno
Talamonti Antonella
Sciarretta Domenico
D'ercole Roberta
Fracassa Davide
Franchi Paolo
Capretti Gino
Leonetti Fabrizio
Chinello Laura
D'angelo Fabio
Firmani Ivan

Di Sabatino Maurizio
Sanginesi Lucia

Di Luigi Isabella
Nigro Emanuele

De Berardinis Marina
Di Giacinto Nicola
Ruggieri Massimiliano
Leone Vincenzo
Danesi Diana
D'agostini Giovanna
Viola Antonio
Bellachioma Giovanni
D'ascenzo Moira
Roncace' Sara
Robimarga Corrado
Berardi Giulio

Di Benedetto Giuseppe
Capone Carlo

Taconi Vito

Ameli Denis
Ottaviani Mario

Spinucci Roberto

1972

1967

1990

1955

1977

1968

1948

1963

1954

1974

1968

1964

1983

1948

1961

1980

1981

1973

1979

1971

1968

1970

1980

1963

1961

1984

1977

1976

1986

1964

1965

1974

1978

1953

1960

1954

1964

1961

1980

1959

1971

SM45

SF50

SM

SM60

SM40

SM50

SF70

SF55

SM65

SF45

SM50

SF55

SM35

SM70

SM55

SM35

SF35

SM45

SM40

SM45

SF50

SF45

SM35

SF55

SM55

SM35

SM40

SF40

SF

SM55

SM50

SF45

SF40

SM65

SM55

SM65

SM55

SM55

SM35

SM60

SM45

19

14

12

22

29

30

14

25

15

20

23

21

16

26

17

24

27

31

28

29

30

18

13

22

A.s.d. Tocco Runner

Avis Ascoli Marathon

Runcard

Asd Sport & Vita

Ancaria Running A.s.d.
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Asd Lido Delle Rose Roseto

Asd I Podisti Di Nemo

Ancaria Running A.s.d.

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Asd Running Team D' Lu Mont
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Atl. Avis S.benedetto Del Tr.

Atl. Avis S.benedetto Del Tr.

Asd Running Team D' Lu Mont
Uisp Pescara

Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Atl. Avis S.benedetto Del Tr.
Mara' Avis Marathon

Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Nuova Pod. Centobuchi

A.p.d. Ecologica 'g'

Asd Podistica Dell'adriatico
Gruppo Pod. Angolano

Picchio Running

Atina Trail Running

Ancaria Running A.s.d.

Asd Lido Delle Rose Roseto
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Avis Ascoli Marathon

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
A.s.d.g.s.martinsicuro

Turismo Podismo

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare
A.p.d. Ecologica 'g’

Mara' Avis Marathon

Norciarun 2017

Picchio Running

52'35"

52'48"

52'55"

53'03"

53'07"

53'21"

53'23"

53'35"

53'45"

53'56"

54'10"

54'10"

54'19"

54'19"

54'40"

54'40"

54'41"

54'55"

54'56"

55'02"

55'03"

55'03"

55'17"

55'18"

55'23"

55'35"

55'38"

55'50"

55'50"

55'57"

55'58"

56'01"

56'09"

56'32"

56'33"

56'34"

56'55"

56'59"

57'04"

57'19"

57'40"

5'18"

5'20"

5'20"

521"

5!21”

5'23"

5'23"

5'24"

5'25"

5'26"

5'28"

5'28"

5'29"

5'29"

5'31"

5'31"

5'31"

5'32"

5'33"

5'33"

5'33"

5'33"

5'35"

5'35"

5'35"

5'36"

5'37"

5'38"

5'38"

5'39"

5'39"

5'39"

5'40"

5'42"

5'42"

5'42"

5'44"

5'45"

5'45"

5'47"

5'49"

17'32"

17'45"

17'52"

18'00"

18'04"

18'18"

18'20"

18'32"

18'42"

18'53"

19'07"

19'07"

19'16"

19'16"

19'37"

19'37"

19'38"

19'52"

19'53"

19'59"

20'00"

20'00"

20'14"

20'15"

20'20"

20'32"

20'35"

20'47"

20'47"

20'54"

20'55"

20'58"

21'06"

21'29"

21'30"

21'31"

21'52"

21'56"

22'01"

22'16"

22'37"



201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

145

90

87

78

224

98

193

267

71

209

29

130

276

100

245

123

274

103

227

233

167

235

230

31

211

279

141

171

271

248

32

143

25

256

118

247

144

262

160

Novelli Pio Eugenio
Pompei Andrea
Taconi Claudio
Addazii Vincenzo
Parodo Marco
Santucci Francesco
Parisani Bruna
Trignani Antonio
Franchi Vincenzo
Guercioni Adamo
Bellocchio Emanuela
Di Giovanni Andrea
Balzani Franco
D'ippolito Pietro Enzo
Traini Caterina
Berardinelli Monica
Sensi Carlo
Marinucci Nadia
D'angeli Angelisa
Rotondi Raffaela

Di Vita Vincenzo Giovanni
Salvatori Anna
Moretti Oberdan
Castelletti Catiuscia
Di Pietro Mirella

Di Tommaso Elda
Petrucci Laura
Vagnoni Silvana
Ubaldi Paolo

Yepez Ines Del Valle
Cornacchia Gianfranco
Esposito Carmela
Alfonsi Francesco
Gaspari Berardino
Di Ruggiero Nino
Vallese Vincenzo

Marcelli Massimiliano

Gregorace Renato Salvatore

Paoloni Elga

< X

=<

1958

1978

1975

1966

1958

1967

1964

1948

1955

1969

1970

1954

1949

1956

1968

1978

1959

1965

1974

1970

1964

1970

1975

1973

1957

1959

1967

1968

1963

1970

1957

1958

1959

1939

1944

1964

1969

1953

1964

SM60

SM40

SM40

SM50

SM60

SM50

SF55

SM70

SM60

SM50

SF45

SM65

SM70

SM60

SF50

SF40

SM60

SF50

SF45

SF45

SM55

SF45

SM40

SF45

SF60

SF60

SF50

SF50

SM55

SF45

SM60

SF60

SM60

SM80

SM75

SM55

SM50

SM65

SF55

14

25

26

32

15

33

16

34

31

10

27

11

10

32

12

19

20

33

35

Asd Running Team D' Lu Mont
Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Asd Cologna Spiaggia

Asd Cologna Spiaggia
Mezzofondo Club Ascoli

Asd Cologna Spiaggia
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Turismo Podismo

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Gruppo Podistico Avis Val Vibr
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Asd Podistica Dell'adriatico
Asd Atletica Santa Marinella
Asd G.p. Montorio

Nuova Pod. Centobuchi

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Valore Salute, Forti E Veloci
Asd Hat Atri Polisportiva
Norciarun 2017

Norciarun 2017

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare
Norciarun 2017

Norciarun 2017

Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Let's Run For Solidarity
Atletica Vita

Asd Runners Pescara

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare
Nuova Pod. Centobuchi

Nuova Pod. Centobuchi
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Asd Running Team D' Lu Mont
Adriatico Team Polisportiva
Runcard

Asd Lido Delle Rose Roseto
Nuova Pod. Centobuchi

Asd Running Team D' Lu Mont
Tappo Rosso ( Moncalieri )

Correre Oltre

57'57"

58'14"

58'14"

58'26"

58'28"

58'31"

58'34"

58'59"

59'24"

59'45"

:00'23"

:00'40"

:01'03"

:01'11"

:01'15"

:01'34"

:01'56"

:01'57"

:02'37"

:02'38"

:02'39"

:03'08"

:03'09"

:03'21"

:03'55"

:04'28"

:05'03"

:05'14"

:05'32"

:05'32"

:05'56"

:06'24"

:07'45"

:10'00"

:10'40"

:11'35"

:12'45"

:12'56"

:28'14"

5'51"

5'52"

5'53"

5'54"

5'54"

5'54"

5'55"

5'57"

6'00"

6'02"

6'05"

6'07"

6'10"

6'10"

6'11"

6'13"

6'15"

6'15"

6'19"

6'19"

6'19"

6'22"

6!22”

6'24"

6'27"

6'30"

6'34"

6'35"

6'37"

6'37"

6'39"

6'42"

6'50"

7'04"

7'08"

7'13"

7'21"

7'22"

8'54"

22'54"

23'11"

23'11"

23'23"

23'25"

23'28"

23'31"

23'56"

24'21"

24'42"

25'20"

25'37"

26'00"

26'08"

26'12"

26'31"

26'53"

26'54"

27'34"

27'35"

27'36"

28'05"

28'05"

28'18"

28'52"

29'25"

30'00"

30'11"

30'29"

30'29"

30'53"

31'21"

32'42"

34'57"

35'37"

36'32"

37'42"

37'53"

53'10"



